
OSC Calendar 

Meeting Dates FY 2023-2024 

 
ACC Boardroom (1247 Jimmie Kerr Road, Graham, NC 27253) 

10:00 AM 

 
 

▪ Thursday, September 28, 2023, meeting rescheduled to October 5, 2023 

▪ Thursday, October 26, 2023 

▪ Thursday, November 30, 2023 

▪ Thursday, December 28, 2023 

▪ Thursday, January 25, 2024 

▪ Thursday, February 29, 2024 

▪ Thursday, March 28, 2024 

▪ Thursday, April 25, 2024 

▪ Thursday, May 30, 2024 

▪ Thursday, June 27, 2024 


